
Harvard Public Economics and Fiscal Policy Seminar 
Econ 3450 Spring 2017 

 Monday 4:00 – 5:30         Littauer M-16  
(Boldface indicates a divergence from the regular day, time, or location) 

 
 

Logistics  Speaker(s)  Presentation 
Monday, February 6 

 
Chris Sleet   

(Carnegie Mellon University) 
 

“Taxation, Redistribution, and 
Frictional Labor Supply” 

Monday, February 13 
 

Liran Einav  
(Stanford University)  

“Healthcare Spending and 
Utilization in Public and Private 
Medicare” (with  Vilsa Curto, 

Amy Finkelstein, Jonathan Levin, 
and Jay Bhattacharya) 

Monday, February 20 Holiday  
Monday, February 27 

(joint with Labor) 
Janet Currie  

(Princeton University) 
 

Monday, March 6 
(joint with Labor) 

Neale Mahoney  
(The University of Chicago, Booth School)  

 

Monday, March 14 Spring Break  
Monday, March 20 
(joint with Labor) 

Heidi Williams (MIT)   

Monday, March 27 Department Seminar week  
Monday, April 3 

 
Erzo Luttmer  

(Dartmouth College) 
 

Wednesday, April 12 
(joint with Labor) 

Michael Greenstone 
(The University of Chicago) 

 

Monday, April 17 
(joint PF and labor and MAYBE 

macro TBC) 

Kyle Herkenhoff  
( University of Minnesota) 

 

Wednesday, April 26 
(joint with Labor) 

Daron Acemoglu 
 (MIT)  

Robots and labor market 


